VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Technology » Item 430 Virginia Information Technologies Agency

Item 430 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Emergency Response Systems Development Technology Services (71200)	\$22,836,784	\$22,836,784
Emergency Communication Systems Development Services (71201)	\$6,860,176	\$6,860,176
Financial Assistance to Localities for Enhanced Emergency Communications Services (71202)	\$10,984,640	\$10,984,640
Financial Assistance to Service Providers for Enhanced Emergency Communications Services (71203)	\$4,991,968	\$4,991,968
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$22,836,784	\$22,836,784